

| POS NO. | SPARE PART DESCRIPTION | PCS | ITEM NO. |
|---------|-----------------------------------|-----|----------|
| | Multifunction shower head -Ametis | | 5137000 |
| 1 | Shower ring | 1 | 5137130 |
| 2 | Shower base | 1 | 5137160 |
| 3 | Base body | 1 | 5137250 |
| 4 | LED panel | 1 | 5116976 |
| 5 | Waterfall | 1 | 5116110 |
| 6 | Shower head insert I | 1 | 5116130 |
| 7 | Shower head insert II | 1 | 5116150 |
| 8 | Rosette base | 1 | 5137320 |
| 9 | Base cover | 1 | 5137220 |
| 10 | Adapter cable | 1 | 5116850 |
| 11 | Rosette fi65 | 1 | 5144760 |
| 12 | Ring cover | 2 | 5137190 |
| 13 | LED controlller complete | 1 | 5116840 |
| 14 | Collar sleeve | 1 | 5121320 |
| 15 | Pivot M6 | 2 | 5137260 |
| 16 | Push-in fittings SPX8-02 | 2 | 5137275 |
| 17 | Male stud fitting G1/8-Ø8 | 4 | 5116270 |
| 18 | Screw M4x14 ISO 7046 | 4 | 9903296 |
| 19 | Screw M5x16 ISO-4027 | 2 | 9903161 |
| 20 | Screw M4x10 ISO 7380 | 4 | 5137290 |
| 21 | Screw 3,5x40 | 2 | 9903392 |
| 22 | OR 76x2.5 | 1 | 9917589 |
| 23 | Screw M3x5 ISO 7380 | 10 | 5116380 |
| 24 | Screw M4x5 ISO-4027 | 1 | 9903293 |
| 25 | Pipe PU 5.5x8 -long | 2 | 5137300 |
| 26 | Pipe PU 5.5x8 -short | 2 | 5137310 |
| 27 | Collar gasket | 2 | 5121495 |